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Anlage
Sportzentrum im Schmal, 74246 Eberstadt

Sportwart/in
Klapdor, Thomas
T 0174 9676859 F 07565 9803537 klapdor-jungpflanzen@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Langer, Steffi
stefanie_langer@gmx.de
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Damen 50 (4er) 1
MF: Sabine Keicher; T 0713420520

m 01704322896, sabinekeicher@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bertleff, Angelika
Schmitt, Elisabeth
Mader, Sabine
Schéfer, Silvia
Keicher, Sabine
Kallenberger, Marion
Veitinger, Bettina
Dr. Bundgen, Beatrix
Fruhstuck, Martina
10 Schulte, Margot
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26350518
25850501
26450531
26050499
26350515
26450532
26550543
25250494
25950491
24850375

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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